
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
 

Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 
 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: ANTHROPOLOGY   Semester / Quarter: Spring 2015 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: Scotty Moore 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
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t 
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(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 
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DE 
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District 
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ANTH 
2101 

Physical Anthropology  Lab 
 
HCC Anthropology Lab 
Manual (printed through 
Xanadu) 
 

 
 

2014 

 
 

R 

  
30 

  
48 

        0069 
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0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 
 

ANTH 
2301 

Physical Anthropology  
Essentials of Physical  
Anthropology, 9/e Jumain, 
Kilgore, Trevathan.  
ISBN: 9781285325330 
Cengage 2013 

 
2012 

 
R 

 
35 

 
170 

 
50 

 
60 

 
26 

 
10 

 
90 

  
90 

  
35 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 

 

 

 
ANTH 
2302 

Intro to Archaeology  
ARCHAEOLOGY, 6TH 
EDITION. KELLY & 
THOMAS, 2013. ISBN: 
9781111829995 
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70 

  
60 

  
35 

 
30 
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 0069 
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0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 
ANTH 
2346 

General Anthropology 
Kottak/ ANTHROPOLOGY. 
Appreciating Human 
Diversity. 14th edition 2011 
McGraw-Hill 
14th Ed.  ISBN-13 
9780078116995]  

 

 
2012 

 
R 

  
35 

   
26 

 
32 

      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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ANTH 
2351 

 

Cultural Anthropology 
Culture Counts: A Concise 
Introduction To Cultural 
Anthropology, 2/e 
2012 Nanda & Warms ISBN 
ISBN1111301530. Cengage  

 

 
 

2012 

  
35 

 
105 

 
25 

 
60 
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